
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Last start Masters winner NOW, 30/05/2022, R3, M 1M 4M 1M M1/2K. Keys 501339 11/0251

 2 HAMMER DOWN Last start Masters winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R2, M 1M 6M 4P M1/2M. Attard 493305 17/0220

 3 LOYAL ETHICS 1 Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R3, M 3M 5P 2M M1/2D. Smith 493158 13/0273

 4 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y M1/2J. Ngurah 508235 18/0244

 5 FREEWAY LASS Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R3, M 2M 2M 2M M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0263

 6 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P M2/2/2M. Wilcox 522011 20/0203

 7 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R9, M 7M 3M 5P M2/2/1J. Chapman 499352 16/0170

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 472 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 8/3266

 2 LAGOON CLISSOLD Grade order Grade 5 3C 3P 1P 5/2R. Webster 539665 4/2238

 3 LAGOON MAX 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3C 3C 5/2R. Webster 539664 3/2237

 4 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. O'Brien 547908 4/2237

 5 STYLE BENDER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Nutt 530454 4/0234

 6 PLATINUM FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 549430 6/0232

 7 RUSSIAN INN Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 1P 5/2R. Blakely 539950 3/2222

 8 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/2D. Warren 542054 7/3222

 9 OUTLAW ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3Y 5/2D. Smith 532853 7/3209

 10 FIREY FLASH Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Forner 541808 2/0209

 11 JACKPOT ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Forner 546439 6/2200

 12 TRUNKEY BILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 5P 5/2A. Godden 533460 7/2196

 13 BIG TOWN HERO Grade order Grade 5 7C 5P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 545254 4/2193

 14 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/2T. Kunde 544592 4/2189

 15 ROCK BURNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3C 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/2184

 16 OREO ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4D. Smith 547219 1/0184

 17 LAGOON MANDY Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 7P 5/3R. Webster 539659 4/1184

 18 MANDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/4R. Goodwin 536848 12/0177

 19 WHAT A TEASE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8Y 5/4G. Curtale 554908 1/0174

 20 BELIEVE SO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3P. Goodsell 542359 2/1171

 21 SKIPPER'S LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3Y 5/3G. Tyrpenou 547096 2/1170

 22 LIGHTNING OWL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 4P 5/1L. Godden 531211 12/4168

 23 MAGIC HULK Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 4C 5/3A. Pagano 537888 3/1167

 24 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Chappelow 549079 1/0166

 25 ROYAL OSTI 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3133

 26 KRAKEN SCAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0132

 27 DANCIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Smith 532854 1/0126

 28 SPANISH CUDDLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 8P 5/3S. Pooley 521259 3/1117

 29 HOW GOOD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3114

 30 TRUNKEY JOHN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y (FEL)P 5/4A. Godden 533462 4/0107

 31 RUNWAY MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 6Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/085

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 472 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELIEVE SO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4P. Goodsell 542359 2/0171

 2 GLITTERING JAZZY Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Chappelow 536115 2/0111

 3 CRACKER NIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 3/086

 4 MORRY'S GONE MAD Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/088

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANHAJI Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 7/5318

 2 BABY DRIVER Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1R. Dennis 543132 8/5194
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1211

 2 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Croser 543997 1/0184

 3 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2171

 4 HOT STREAK 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 26/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3144

 5 RODEO ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3Y 5/1D. Smith 532852 12/4137

 6 CALAMITY ETHICS Dropping in grade GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6C (FEL)P 5/1D. Smith 532850 9/5203

 7 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R3, M 3M 5P 2M 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4273

 8 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8195

 9 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4M 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/8174

 10 STORMIN' NORMAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2174

 11 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Smith 546434 2/1165

 12 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4P. Goodsell 542361 2/0156

 13 JUSTIFIABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/4C. O'Brien 532378 3/095

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAMBLIN' ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 546440 0/00

 2 AUSSIE COOL First start M/1J. Sepple 554362 0/00

 3 CHASING CHARLI 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1D. Campbell 549972 0/050

 4 LETHAL LION Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/05/2022, R3, P 6P M/1A. Durham 546742 0/042

 5 MISS MAPLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/062

 6 ON THE OVERPASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P M/1M. Curtale 554914 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER Last start Country winner RIS, 28/05/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 7Y 3/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 25/4218

 2 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 05/04/2022, R4, P 8C 1C 6C 3/1/2R. Webster 539663 15/6204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1211

 2 BAM BAM BANNER Last start winner BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 1P 1Y 5Y 5/2B. Gibbons 549435 6/2170

 3 ALWAYS DONE Last start winner GBN, 20/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4Y 8P 5/4L. Michael 549052 1/083

 4 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0184

 5 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4174

 6 HOT STREAK 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 26/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3144

 7 ZAN UNLEASHED Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 540504 1/0122

 8 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 29/05/2022, R12, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1L. Godden 531211 12/6168

 9 LAGOON MAX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3C 3C 5/4R. Webster 539664 3/0237

 10 PLATINUM FIRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/1B. Gibbons 549430 6/3232

 11 STORMIN' NORMAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2174

 12 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4M 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/8174

 13 STAR PRESENT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4P. Goodsell 542361 2/0156

 14 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4Y 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0147

 15 ROYAL OSTI 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 4/0133

 16 WESTBURN SPIRIT Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 1/0122

 17 LADY LUCK ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/4D. Smith 546437 1/0118

 18 KATANTI Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2R. Sultana 535305 7/2117

 19 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 8/3114

 20 IN EXCESS Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0100

 21 SAVOURY Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8C 5/3M. Pryce 523013 5/199

 22 JUSTIFIABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/4C. O'Brien 532378 3/095

 23 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8Y 6Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/085

 24 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4L. Michael 549054 1/083

 25 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/382
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESS NOSS Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2Y M/1D. Campbell 544461 0/0134

 2 WHITELY Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P M/1A. Durham 546744 0/0134

 3 CHASING CHARLI 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1D. Campbell 549972 0/050

 4 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/096

 5 QUEEN AVATAR Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y 7P M/1J. Chapman 528934 0/070

 6 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/062

 7 ON THE OVERPASS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P M/1M. Curtale 554914 0/044

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R7, C 6C 4P 1P 3/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 16/7236

 2 LAGOON DARK EYES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R6, C 8C 1C 6C 3/1/2R. Webster 539663 15/7204

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPANISH CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3P 8P 5/3S. Pooley 521259 3/1117

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 June 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELIEVE SO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3P. Goodsell 542359 2/1171
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